Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   8020
 Revision: 06
 Date Issued:  10-Jul-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  2
1. Part Numbers:  8020A-600 8020N-600 8020J-600
 8020A-1100 8020N-1100 8020J-1100
 8020A-1600 8020N-1600 8020J-1600
 8020A-2100 8020N-2100 8020J-2100
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description: Cleaning Brushes (all sizes)
Use: Long handled brush for cleaning samplers.
 The handles screw together to make the required length.
Part Number Description Overall
Length
Number of
Aluminium Handles
Brush
Diameter
Brush suitable
for cleaning
8020N-600 Narrow Brush  600mm 1 15mm 7-14mm
8020N-1100 Narrow Brush  1100mm 2 15mm 7-14mm
8020N-1600 Narrow Brush  1600mm 3 15mm 7-14mm
8020N-2100 Narrow Brush  2100mm 4 15mm 7-14mm
8020A-600 Standard Brush  600mm 1 35mm 15-30mm
8020A-1100 Standard Brush  1100mm 2 35mm 15-30mm
8020A-1600 Standard Brush  1600mm 3 35mm 15-30mm
8020A-2100 Standard Brush  2100mm 4 35mm 15-30mm
8020J-600 Wide Brush  600mm 1 50mm 30-45mm
8020J-1100 Wide Brush  1100mm 2 50mm 30-45mm
8020J-1600 Wide Brush  1600mm 3 50mm 30-45mm
8020J-2100 Wide Brush  2100mm 4 50mm 30-45mm
Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   8020
 Revision: 06
 Date Issued:  10-Jul-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 2 of  2
Brush Heads: Nylon Bristles in a twisted wire frame
Length of Brush Head: 100mm
Handles: Aluminium
Individual Handle Length: 500mm (handles can be screwed together)
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
After use it is recommended that the brush head is rinsed in clean water and then air dried
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  10-Jul-24